Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Public Works
City Engineer
Transportation Engineer
Projects Administrator
Assistant Engineer
Senior Engineer

Public Works Inspector Il
Public Works Inspector Il
Projects Administrator
Public Works Inspector Il
Accounting Technician |
Administrative Secretary
Capital Imp. Projects Tech.
Office Assistant |

City

Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert

Palm Desert

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$194,574
$167,514
$131,129
$124,817
$116,185
$114,976
$106,990
$105,007
$104,187
$102,809

$86,509

$85,511

$84,161

$62,935

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$77,124
$58,701
$59,974
$57,023
$43,771
$54,790
$32,361
$50,906
$53,063
$51,039
$45,314
$34,357
$41,490
$33,677



