Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Public Works		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$194,574	\$77,124
City Engineer		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$167,514	\$58,701
Transportation Engineer		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$131,129	\$59,974
Projects Administrator		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$124,817	\$57,023
Assistant Engineer		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$116,185	\$43,771
Senior Engineer		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$114,976	\$54,790
Public Works Inspector II		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$106,990	\$32,361
Public Works Inspector II		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$105,007	\$50,906
Projects Administrator		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$104,187	\$53,063
Public Works Inspector II		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$102,809	\$51,039
Accounting Technician I		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$86,509	\$45,314
Administrative Secretary		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$85,511	\$34,357
Capital Imp. Projects Tech.		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$84,161	\$41,490
Office Assistant I		Palm Desert	Public Works	\$62,935	\$33,677